

M.B. 251

MAKE.	Daimler	TYPE.	C.V.D. 6.
REG. NO	DHJ.427		
ENG. NO	16566.		
CHASSIS NO	15248		
SEAT. CAPX.	L. 26 U. 27 = 53.		
IN SERVICE.	1.6.49		
FIRST REGD.			
U/W EIGHT.	7.8.3		
Body By	Massey.		

Delicensed 1962.

<u>Year/End</u>	<u>Miles</u>	<u>Total</u>
3/1950	29,394.3	29,394.3
1	38,716.1	68,110.4
2	38,199.6	106,310.0
3	38,209.3	144,519.3
4	43,236.7	187,756.0
5	43,831.4	231,587.4
6	46,345.9	277,933.3
7	37,729.5	315,662.8
8	36,477.8	352,140.6
9	24,780.8	376,921.4
1960	--	404,285.6
61		417,456.3
62		
63		
64		
1965.		

M.B. 252.

MAKE	Daimler.	TYPE. C.V.D.6.
REG N ^o	DHS 426	
ENG N ^o	16568.	
CHASSIS N ^o	15247	
SEAT CAPY	L. 26 U. 27: 53	
IN SERVICE.	1-6-49	
FIRST REG.		
U/W EIGHT.	7-9-2	
BODY BY	Massey.	

Delicensed 5/63.

<u>Year</u>	<u>Miles</u>	<u>Total</u>
March 1950	34,562.6	34,562.6
1	39,875.9	74,438.5
2	38,597.3	113,035.8
3	39,574.0	152,609.8
4	40,972.1	193,581.9
5	42,411.7	235,993.6
6	50,619.5	286,613.1
7	40,743.5	327,356.6
8	34,098.8	361,455.4
9	30,827.0	392,282.4
1960	-	417,214.3
61		442,975.0
62		469,249.2
63		481,970.5
64		
1965		

M.B. 253

MAKE	Daimler	TYPE.	C.V.D. 6
REG NO	DHJ428		
ENG NO	16567		
CHASSIS NO	15249		
SEAT CAPY.	L26 U27 = 53.		
IN SERVICE.	1. 6. 49		
FIRST REG'D.			
V/W EIGHT.	7. 9. 1		
Body By	Massey.		

Delivered 5/63.

<u>Year</u>	<u>Miles</u>	<u>Total</u>
Mar 1950	35,152.7	35,152.7
1	40,033.7	75,186.4
2	40,253.9	115,440.3
3	36,766.9	152,207.2
4	37,770.4	189,977.6
5	42,239.4	232,217.0
6	50,539.9	282,756.9
7	43,105.4	325,862.3
8	37,866.6	363,728.9
9	31,823.4	395,552.3
1960	-	419,847.5
61		446,073.2
62		472,481.3
63		495,362.4
64		
1965		

MB 254

DAIMLER O/D C.V.D.6.

Reg No. DH5429

Parinter Diesel

Chassis 15250

Body Massaf. 126 U 27 = 53 Seats

In Service 2/6/49

Wght 7-9-0

Sold Main Airport
8/61
See Airport Card No 57

M.B. 255.

MAKE.	Daimler	TYPE.	C.V.D.6.
REG. NO.	DHJ430		
ENG. NO.	16564		
CHASSIS NO.	15251		
SEAT CAPY.	L26.U27 = 53.		
IN SERVICE.	3. 6. 49		
FIRST REGD.			
U/W EIGHT.	7. 9. 1		
Body By	Mussey.		

Dehensed 5/63

<u>Year</u>	<u>Miles</u>	<u>Total</u>
Mar. 1950	34,974.9	34,974.9
1	40,929.3	75,904.2
2	40,642.9	116,547.1
3	36,614.7	153,161.8
4	35,201.4	188,363.2
5	43,938.5	232,301.7
6	48,522.4	280,824.1
7	41,278.6	322,102.7
8	40,303.0	362,405.7
9	26,306.9	388,712.6
1960	-	419,985.8
61		447,016.6
62		474,083.1
63		501,748.4
64		
1965		

M.B. 256.

MAKE.	Daimler	TYPE.	C.V.D. 6.
REG. NO.	DHJ431		
ENG. NO.	16565 61		
CHASSIS NO.	15252		
SEATING CAPY.	L26 U27 = 53.		
IN SERVICE.	3. 6. 49.		
FIRST REG'D.			
V/WRIGHT.	7. 9. 0		
Body By	Massey.		

SOLD 9/60
(Basildon Salvage Co)

<u>Year</u>	<u>Miles</u>	<u>Total</u>
Mar. 1950	32,967.3	32,967.3
1	35,829.4	68,796.7
2	38,255.1	107,051.8
3	41,141.8	148,193.6
4	31,719.4	179,913.0
5	39,463.5	219,376.5
6	45,805.1	265,181.6
7	30,846.0	296,027.6
8	41,500.2	337,527.8
9	8,352.9	345,880.7
1960	-	345,880.7